
 

 MINISTRY SCHEDULE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINISTRY March 8, 2025 

          6:00 pm 

MINISTERY  March 15, 2025 

         6:00 pm 

USHER: Jon Smith 

Pat Cairns 

USHER: Dave Flora 

Ben Flora 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Carol Flora 

Karen Kubica 

 

Sean Branigan 

TJ Branigan 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

Eran McCarty 

Ted Minch 

 

Corey Moll 

Benjamin Lowder 

EUCHARIST: Jon Smith EUCHARIST: Teddy Hanna 

 

 

 

 

MINISTRY March 22, 2025 

          6:00 pm 

MINISTERY  March 29, 2025 

         6:00 pm 

USHER: Diane Doty 

Leesa Lowder 

USHER: Bill Garst 

Patty Fischer 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Leah Sears 

Chad Hanna 

 

Teddy Hanna 

Maggie Hanna 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

Diane Doty 

Marvin Massey 

 

Leticia Mabura 

Trayvon Mabura 

EUCHARIST: Faith Martinez EUCHARIST: Paul Hayes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINISTRY 

 

March 1, 2025 

          6:00 pm 

MINISTRY March 5, 2025 (Ash Wednesday) 

      12:00 pm 

 USHER: Marvin Massey 

Faith Martinez 

USHER: 

 

Bill Garst 

Patty Fischer 

 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Kathy Kennelly 

Alice Hayes 

 

Maria Dudley 

Izzy McAlarney 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

Jon Smith 

Kathy Kennelly 

 

? 

? 

EUCHARIST: Paul Hayes 

 

EUCHARIST: Rosemary Ritchie 

 

    



 

MINISTRY SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINISTRY 

 

 

 

 

 

April 5, 2025   

         6:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

MINISTRY 

 

 

 

 

April 12, 2025  

           6:00 pm 

 USHER: Joanna Flora 

Amy Flora 

USHER: Seth McAlarney 

Violeta Watt  

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Steven Moll 

Michelle Kuplis 

 

Maria Dudley 

Joshua Van Sickle 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

Jon Smith 

Kathy Kennelly 

 

Leticia Mabura 

Trayvon Mabura 

EUCHARIST: Rosemary Ritchie 

 

EUCHARIST: Teddy Hanna 

 

    

 

MINISTRY 

 

April 17, 2025 (Holy Thurs.)  

         7:00 pm 

 

MINISTRY 

 

 

April 20, 2025   

         8:30 am 

 USHER: Rick Garst 

Pat Sanders 

USHER Paul Hayes 

Alice Hayes 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Eran McCarty 

Alice Hayes 

 

Corey Moll 

Benjamin Lowder 

LECTOR 

 

 

SERVER 

Leah Sears 

Steven Moll 

 

Sean Branigan 

TJ Branigan 

EUCHARIST: Jon Smith 

 

EUCHARIST Faith Martinez 

 

    

    

 

MINISTRY 

 

April 20, 2025   

         11:00 am 

 

MINISTRY 

 

 

April 26, 2025   

         6:00 pm 

 USHER: Dave Flora 

Ben Flora 

USHER Marvin Massey 

Faith Martinez 

LECTOR: 

 

 

SERVER: 

 

 

Carol Flora 

Chad Hanna 

 

Teddy Hanna 

Maggie Hanna 

LECTOR 

 

 

SERVER 

Ted Minch 

Karen Kubica 

 

Izzy McAlarney 

Joshua Van Sickle 

EUCHARIST: Rosemary Ritchie 

 

EUCHARIST Paul Hayes 

 

    

    


